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Code

PHY1001

NEPH1001 Physics for Engineering

PHY1002

NECA1002 Calculus for Science and Engineering

NECA1020 Calculus II Dr Grant

PHY1003

PHY1004

Week No.

1 PHY / BELL Bell Lecture Theatre, Physics Building

2 PHY / LARM Larmor Lecture Theatre, Physics Building

3 PFC / xx / xxx

4 MST / xx / xxx

5 MAPTC / xx / xxx

6 25US / xx / xxx

7 MBC / xx / xxx

8

9

10

11

12

13 Monday 09 December 2024

Monday 02 December 2024

M
O
D
U
L
E
S

Dr Field, Dr Palmer, Dr De Mooij

Scientific Skills Prof Borghesi, Prof Jess, Dr Palmer, Prof Mathioudakis, Dr Streeter,  Dr Yeung, Dr Keys

Module Title Lecturers

Foundation Physics Prof Watson, Prof Jess, Dr Grant, Dr Yeung, Dr Schwamb, Dr Wilkins

Mathematics for Scientists Dr Keys,  Prof Mathioudakis, Dr Felton

Computational Modelling in Physics

Medical Biology Centre / Floor / Room

Locations

Peter Froggatt Centre / Floor / Room

Main Site Tower / Floor / Room

Mathematics & Physics Teaching Centre / Floor / Room

Prof Watson,Prof Jess, Dr Grant

Dr Keys, Prof Mathioudakis

NECA1020 LT4
MAPTC/0G/006

25 University Square / Floor / Room

Start date

PHY1002/LT4
NECA1002

 PHY/LARM 

PHY1001 LT4  
NEPH1001 

PHY/LARM 

T
U
E
S

W
E
D

T
H
U
R

F
R
I

PHY1004 LT2 
LAN/01/52

Week 1 only 

NECA1020 LT3
MAPTC/0G/017

NECA1020 LT2
MAPTC/0G/018

PHY1002 LT2   
NECA1002

LAN/01/052 

PHY1001 LT2 
NEPH1001 (1-
10)LT2 Larmour 

PHY1001 
NEPH1001

Tutorial
See Lecturer 

PHY1002 LT1 
NECA1002 

PHY/Larm 

PHY1002 
NECA1002

Tutorial
See Lecturer 

PHY1001 
NEPH1001

Tutorial
See lecturer       

PHY1004 LT3  Week 1 only PHY/BELL 

NECA1020  TT1
Tutorial

NEPH1001 LC1
PHY/LABS

Level 1   School of Mathematics & Physics    2024-25 Semester 1   (16 September - 13 December 2024)

PHY1001 LT1  
NEPH1001 (1-10) 
PHY/LARM 

PHY1004 LT1  
PFC/OG/024 
Week 1 only 

NECA1020 LT1 
LAN/0G/074 

PHY1003  CC1
MAPTC/01/004 + MAPTC/01/006 

PHY1004 LC1
PHY/LABS 

PHY1004 LC2
PHY/LABS 

M
O
N

Monday 18 November 2024

Monday 25 November 2024

Monday 16 September 2024

Monday 23 September 2024

Monday 30 September 2024

Monday 07 October 2024

Monday 14 October 2024

Monday 21 October 2024

Monday 28 October 2024

Monday 04 November 2024

Monday 11 November 2024

PHY1002 
NECA1002

Tutorial 
See Lecturer 

PHY1002 LT3 
NECA1002 

PHY/LARM 

NECA1020 
Tutorial 

PHY1001 LT3 
NEPH1001 

PHY/LARM   

PHY1003 LT1 
MAPTC/0G/017 
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